
central
collection



central
Designed to take center stage in your living space, the 

Central collection showcases a table foot that optimizes 

space. This collection is offered in both dining and 

coffee tables.

Elevate your lounging experience with our Central 

coffee tables, offered in various sizes and heights. Tailor 

your perfect lounge setting by choosing the dimensions 

that suit your space, providing both functionality and 

style.

Introducing our newest addition: the Central Big. 

Explore the elegance of this extraordinary table, offered 

in elyps, faux elyps, and round variations. Supported 

by a singular trumpet foot, it redefines opulence in 

your living space. The elyps and faux elyps variants are 

available in lengths of up to 3 meters, while the round 

variant reaches a maximum diameter of 158 cm.



central big elyps (300 x 90 cm), black frame, ceramic table top emperador with sharknose border 
olivo dining chair with black spider base in moss-tex beige



central round (dia 140 cm), bronze frame, ceramic table top calacatta naturale with sharknose 
border | morisot dining chair with bronze spider base in easy care flax

central round (dia 140 cm), black frame, ceramic table top emperador with sharknose border
olivo dining chair with black spider base in moss-tex beige



central elyps (160 x 90 cm), black frame, ceramic table top emperador with sharknose border 
olivo dining chair with black spider base in moss-tex beige



central round high (dia 120 cm), black frame, ceramic table top calacatta naturale with 
sharknose border | wire barstool black with nautic linen sahara cushions

central coffee table round (dia 100, 80 and 60 cm), bronze frame, ceramic table top bianco d’oro 
with sharknose border  | olivo 3-seat in cibo menta | olivo lounge chair in cibo menta



central
designed by Mathias De Ferm

dimensions
central big

central classic

faux elyps big

diameter
of the base

diameter
of the base

diameter
of the base

diameter
of the base

diameter
of the base

diameter
of the base

300
250
220

75
75
75

110
110
110

60
60
60

elyps big 300
250
210

75
75
75

128
128
128

60

60

60

158 6075round big

faux elyps
with double 
trumpet base

300
250
220
200

75
75
75
75

110
110
110
110

2x 37
2x 37
2x 37
2x 37

elyps
with double 
trumpet base

300
250
210

75
75
75

128
128
128

2x 37
2x 37
2x 37

elyps 160
160

75
75

90
70

37
37

140
120
100

37
37
37

75 / 66
90 / 75 / 66
90 / 75 / 66

round

central coffee tables

diameter
of the base

coffee table 
round

100
80
60

30
40
50

37
37
37



xeramica®

matt glossy

calacatta
6 + 6 mm

black iron
13 mm

absolute white
13 mm

sabbia rosso*
13 mm

marble marone**
13 mm

calacatta naturale
13 mm

caravaggio*
13 mm

bianco d’oro*
13 mm

charisma beige ***
13 mm

charisma grey**
13 mm

travertino grey
13 mm

black diamond*
13 mm

emperador
13 mm

The table tops are available in 13 different ceramic types.

Xeramica® consists of minerals that are compressed under 
high pressure and at a high temperature to create a very dense, 
homogeneous structure. 

The advantages of Xeramica®:
• No scratches*
• 100% UV resistant & 100% frost-resistant
• Does not absorb fat, acid, water or wine
• No visible dust
• Easy to maintain

Xeramica® 6 + 6 mm
This is a 6 mm ceramic plate laminated to 6 mm tempered glass.

Xeramica® 13 mm
This is a full ceramic plate with a glass fibre membrane underneath.

** these table tops contain a slight relief
*** new 3D surface technology

* bianco d’oro, black diamond, caravaggio and 
sabbia rosso are more sensitive to scratches due 
to a high-gloss layer.

table tops



calacatta: normal border | all 13 mm ceramics: sharknose

finish

sharknosenormal border
only for 13 mmonly for 6 + 6 mm

faux elyps

central big tables: aluminium + stainless steel | other dining tables: metalised cast iron + stainless steel | coffee tables: stainless steel

frame

white lino taupe khaki bronze anthracite black




