



# central

Designed to take center stage in your living space, the Central collection showcases a table foot that optimizes space. This collection is offered in both dining and coffee tables.

Elevate your lounging experience with our Central coffee tables, offered in various sizes and heights. Tailor your perfect lounge setting by choosing the dimensions that suit your space, providing both functionality and style.

Introducing our newest addition: the Central Big. Explore the elegance of this extraordinary table, offered in elyps, faux elyps, and round variations. Supported by a singular trumpet foot, it redefines opulence in your living space. The elyps and faux elyps variants are available in lengths of up to 3 meters, while the round variant reaches a maximum diameter of 158 cm.





central round (dia 140 cm), bronze frame, ceramic table top calacatta naturale with sharknose border  $\mid$  morisot dining chair with bronze spider base in easy care flax



central round (dia 140 cm), black frame, ceramic table top emperador with sharknose border olivo dining chair with black spider base in moss-tex beige





central round high (dia 120 cm), black frame, ceramic table top calacatta naturale with sharknose border  $\mid$  wire barstool black with nautic linen sahara cushions



central coffee table round (dia 100, 80 and 60 cm), bronze frame, ceramic table top bianco d'oro with sharknose border | olivo 3-seat in cibo menta | olivo lounge chair in cibo menta

## central

### designed by Mathias De Ferm

## dimensions

central big



				of the base
faux elyps big	300	110	75	60
	250	110	75	60
	220	110	75	60



				diameter of the base
elyps big	300	128	75	60
	250	128	75	60
	210	128	75	60



			diameter of the base
round big	158	75	60

central classic



				diameter of the base
faux elyps with double trumpet base	300	110	75	2x 37
	250	110	75	2x 37
	220	110	75	2x 37
	200	110	75	2x 37



				diameter of the base
elyps	300	128	75	2x 37
with double trumpet base	250	128	75	2x 37
	210	128	75	2x 37
elyps	160	90	75	37
	160	70	75	37



			diameter of the base
round	140	75 / 66	37
	120	90 / 75 / 66	37
	100	90 / 75 / 66	37

central coffee tables



		of the base
100	30	37
80	40	37
60	50	37
	80	80 40

## table tops

#### xeramica®

The table tops are available in 13 different ceramic types.

Xeramica $^{\circledR}$  consists of minerals that are compressed under high pressure and at a high temperature to create a very dense, homogeneous structure.

#### The advantages of Xeramica<sup>®</sup>:

- No scratches\*
- 100% UV resistant & 100% frost-resistant
- Does not absorb fat, acid, water or wine
- · No visible dust
- · Easy to maintain

#### Xeramica® 6 + 6 mm

This is a 6 mm ceramic plate laminated to 6 mm tempered glass.

#### Xeramica® 13 mm

This is a full ceramic plate with a glass fibre membrane underneath.

- \*\* these table tops contain a slight relief
- \*\*\* new 3D surface technology





to a high-gloss layer.

sabbia rosso are more sensitive to scratches due

## frame

central big tables: aluminium + stainless steel | other dining tables: metalised cast iron + stainless steel | coffee tables: stainless steel















finish

calacatta: normal border | all 13 mm ceramics: sharknose



normal border only for 6 + 6 mm



faux elyps



sharknose only for 13 mm lasting memories.